VICKI DAVIS

MARTIN COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS

2024 Announced Candidates

Office

Petitions Petitions
Candidate Required Verified

Clerk of the Circuit
Court and Comptroller

Carolyn Timmann, Republican
PO Box 1918

Stuart FL 34995 1,191 1,073
carolyn.timmann@gmail.com

John Budensiek, Republican
PO Box 1773

Hobe Sound FL 33475
noreen@pacfm.net

Property Appraiser

Jenny Fields, Republican
PO Box 725

Stuart FL 34995
Jennyk0522@gmail.com

Tax Collector

Ruth “Ski” Pietruszewski, Republican
2479 SW 12t Terr

Palm City FL 34990
dpietruszewski@comcast.net

Supervisor of Elections

Vicki Davis, Republican
PO Box 586

Palm City FL 34991
imvdavis@gmail.com

County Commissioner
District 1

Doug Smith, Republican

PO Box 153

Jensen Beach FL 34957
dougsmithyes@comcast.net

County Commissioner
District 1

James Yurillo, Republican
1523 NE South St
Jensen Beach FL 34957
jimyurillo@gmail.com

County Commissioner
District 3

Frank D’Ambra Ill, Republican
8858 SE Sharon St

Hobe Sound FL 33455
frankdamb@comcast.net

County Commissioner
District 3

Susan Gibbs Thomas, Republican
14251 SW Canal Rd

Indiantown FL 34956
susangibbsthomas@gmail.com
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Edward V. Ciampi, Republican
County Commissioner 972 SW Catalina St

District 5 Palm City FL 34990
edciampi2024@gmail.com
Bruce F. Nathan, Republican
County Commissioner 6907 SW Moore St

District 5 Palm City FL 34990
bruce@brucenathan2024.com
Michael S. Syrkus, Republican
County Commissioner PO Box 406

District 5 Palm City FL 34991
msyrkus@hotmail.com

John Millay

School Board 1357 NE Ocean Blvd #313

District 2 Stuart FL 34996

john.millay@gmail.com  Withdrawn 4/15/24

1,191 524

Marsha Powers

School Board 615 SW Overlook Dr

District 2 Stuart FL 34994
marshapowers@comcast.net

Sydney Marie Thomas
School Board 4766 SE Graham Dr

District 2 Stuart FL 34997
sydneythomas3@gmail.com

Brian Michael Moriarty
School Board 3891 SW Bimini Cir N
District 5 Palm City FL 34990
drbrianmoriarty@gmail.com
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